CARBO

Application

- Concrete

- Undercoat plaster

- Self levelling screed
calcium sulphate
CAF

- Cement screed

- Calcium sulphate
screed CA

- Mortar

- Cement coating

- Undercoat plasters
- Gypsum

- Finish coat plasters

- Paint for walls
and ceilings
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Product

CARBOMETUM®
standard

CARBOMETUM®
standard

CARBOMETUM®
standard

CARBOMETUM®
light

Quantity
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N
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22
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= 264

kg
kg
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kg

2.5 kg

2.5kg

22.5 kg

kg

kg

kg
kg
kg
kg

kg

Additive that
in an effective

Arrangement

Paper Bag 3 kg
with a water soluble inlay bag
Paper Bag 3 kg
with a water soluble inlay bag
Paper Bag 3 kg
with a water soluble inlay bag
Paper Bag 3 kg
with a water soluble inlay bag
Paper Bag 3 kg
with a water soluble inlay bag
Water soluble 625 ¢
Bag

Water soluble 625 g
Bag

Water soluble 625 g
Bag

Water soluble 625 g
Bag

Water soluble 625 g
Bag

Paper Bag 500 g
Paper Bag 500 g
Paper Bag 500 g
Paper Bag 500 g
Paper Bag 500 g
Paper Bag 50 g
Paper Bags 50 g

vivifies concrete
and healthy way

since 2003

Price

shipping CH included
excl.VAT

CHF / kg
43.00

39.50
36.00
32.50

29.00

48.00
44.50
41.00
37.50

34.00

47.00
43.50
40.00
36.50
33.00

CHF / Bag
30.00

25.00
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