

## Price List 2026

Application	Product	Quantity	Arrangement	Price
				shipping CH included excl.VAT
				<b>CHF / kg</b>
- Concrete - Undercoat plaster	<b>CARBOMETUM®</b> <i>standard</i>	< 12 kg	Paper Bag <b>3 kg</b> with a water soluble inlay bag	43.00
		≥ 12 kg	Paper Bag <b>3 kg</b> with a water soluble inlay bag	39.50
		≥ 27 kg	Paper Bag <b>3 kg</b> with a water soluble inlay bag	36.00
		≥ 108 kg	Paper Bag <b>3 kg</b> with a water soluble inlay bag	32.50
		≥ 324 kg	Paper Bag <b>3 kg</b> with a water soluble inlay bag	29.00
- Self levelling screed calcium sulphate CAF	<b>CARBOMETUM®</b> <i>standard</i>	< 2.5 kg	Water soluble Bag <b>625 g</b>	48.00
		≥ 2.5 kg	Water soluble Bag <b>625 g</b>	44.50
		≥ 22.5 kg	Water soluble Bag <b>625 g</b>	41.00
		≥ 90 kg	Water soluble Bag <b>625 g</b>	37.50
		≥ 270 kg	Water soluble Bag <b>625 g</b>	34.00
- Cement screed - Calcium sulphate screed CA - Mortar - Cement coating - Undercoat plasters - Gypsum - Finish coat plasters	<b>CARBOMETUM®</b> <i>standard</i>	< 2 kg	Paper Bag <b>500 g</b>	47.00
		≥ 2 kg	Paper Bag <b>500 g</b>	43.50
		≥ 22 kg	Paper Bag <b>500 g</b>	40.00
		≥ 88 kg	Paper Bag <b>500 g</b>	36.50
		≥ 264 kg	Paper Bag <b>500 g</b>	33.00
- Paint for walls and ceilings	<b>CARBOMETUM®</b> <i>light</i>	1 - 3	Paper Bag <b>50 g</b>	30.00
		4 - 10	Paper Bags <b>50 g</b>	25.00
				<b>CHF / Bag</b>